Offer for Sale  Upto 21,450,100 Equity Shares

Aziza MalikS Family Trust – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 3,737,000 Equity Shares
Rafique Malik Family Trust– Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 3,660,000 Equity Shares
Farah Malik Bhanji– Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 2,809,000 Equity Shares
Alisha Rafique Malik– Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 2,809,000 Equity Shares
Zarah Rafique Malik – Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto 2,809,000 Equity Shares
Zia Malik Lalji – Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto 2,809,000 Equity Shares
Sabina Malik Hadi – Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto 2,809,000 Equity Shares
Rakesh Hridaynarayan Pathak -  Selling Shareholders Upto   8,100 Equity Shares
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band)

Details of Pre- IPO Placement of ₹ 3.29 Cr

The company has undertaken a Pre-IPO Placement of 73,136 Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 450/- per share,
aggregating to ₹ 3.29 crore and allotted to 94 allottees.

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter and Promoters Group

Promoter 181,757,520 68.43% 13,015,000 168,727,520 62.15%

Promoters Group 41,331,600 15.56% 8,427,000 32,910,600 12.12%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 223,089,120 83.99% 21,442,000 201,638,120 74.27%

Public –  Selling Shareholders 8,100 0.00% 8,100 0 0.00%

Public - Other 42,519,206 16.01% - 69,869,306 25.73%

Total for Public Shareholder 42,527,306 16.01% 8,100 69,869,306 25.73%

Total Equity Share Capital  265,607,426 100.00% 21,450,100 271,507,426 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Metro Brands Limited (“Metro Brands”) is one of the largest Indian footwear speciality retailers, and is among the
aspirational Indian brands in the footwear category. They opened their first store under the Metro brand in Mumbai
in 1955, and have since evolved into a one-stop shop for all footwear needs, by retailing a wide range of branded
products for the entire family including men, women, unisex and kids, and for every occasion including casual and
formal events. As of September 30, 2021, Metro Brands operated 598 Stores across 136 cities spread across 30